F14 000002862

(Re	questor's Name)		
(Ad	(Address)		
(Address)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)	
		MAIL	
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:		
•		1	

600326493726

03/25/19--01013--005 ++52.50

FILED 19 MAR 25 PH 6: 18 MALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Office Use Only

APR 04 2019 S, YOUNG DocuSign Envelope 4D: 9EA5492C-41EC-443E-B321-4C8B4B67A5D9

4

· · ·	
• COVER LETTI	ER 🔗 🐟
TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: TOTE Services, Inc.	
(Name of Corpor	ation)
DOCUMENT NUMBER: F14000002862	
The enclosed withdrawal application and fee are submitted f	or filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Sarah Sparks	
(Name of Person)
Saltchuk Resources, Inc.	
(Firm/Company)
450 Alaskan Way S Ste 708	
(Address)	
Seattle, WA 98104	
(City/State and Zip c	ode)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Sarah Sparks206	,652-1136
u(Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
\$35 Filing Fee \$43.75 Filing Fee \$43.75 Filing F Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional cop Enclosed)	ec & 🖌 \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified by is Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET ADDRESS:
Amendment Section Division of Corporations	Amendment Section Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL.32314	2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL. 32301

.

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

TOTE Services, Inc.

(Name of Corporation)

F1400002862

(Document Number of Corporation (if known)

Delaware

(Incorporated Under Laws of)

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

The following is a current mailing address for the corporation:		61	
10401 Deerwood Park Blvd. Building 1, Ste	1300	MAR 2	
(Mailing Address)		.വ	, T
Jacksonville, FL 32256	FLON	PN 6: 1	Э
(City/ State /Zip)	Д	60	

The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.

DocuSigned by: Jeffrey F. Dison

3/2/2019

(Signature of a director, president or other officer - if in the hands of a receiver or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)

Jeffrey Dixon

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

President

(Title of person signing)

(Date)

FILING FEE \$35